7/12/2019

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

KINGO

PENY

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums

BEST BET 3

BEST BET 5
Totals:

BOTTOM S 40
Totals:

KINGO 4

KINGO 5

KINGO 8
Totals:

PENY 8
Totals:

Regular 2

Regular 3

Regular 4
Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$6.75
$2.70

$9.45
$5.00

$5.00
$0.50
$0.40
$0.10

$1.00
$10.00

$10.00
$5.00
$6.00
$4.00

$15.00

$40.45

Winners

$75.00
$0.00

$75.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.50

$0.50
$13.00
$0.00
$0.00

$13.00

$88.50

OA

Hold

($68.25)
$2.70

($65.55)
$5.00

$5.00
$0.50
$0.40
$0.10

$1.00
$9.50

$9.50
($8.00)
$6.00
$4.00

$2.00

($48.05)

ntOfSales
16.69
6.67

23.36
12.36

12.36
1.24
0.99
0.25

247
24.72

24.72
12.36
14.83

9.89

37.08

100.00

tedReturn

0.69
0.70

-0.02

0.77
0.77
0.43

1.00

0.78
0.76
0.76

ightedAve
0.12
0.05

0.00

0.01
0.01
0.00

0.25

0.10
0.11
0.08

0.71



